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AIDS ARMS, INC. b %7 petail
Experience 10% 9.6 of 10 9.6% 9.6 of 10 pts
Project Focus 20% 14.2 of 20 14.2% 14.2 of 20 pts
Resources 20% 16.8 of 20 16.8% 16.8 of 20 pts
Outcomes 15% 12.20f 15 12.2% 12.2 of 15 pts
Cost and Timeframe 20% 19.7 of 20 19.7% 19.7 of 20 pts
Small Business Enterprise 15% 0of 15 0% 0 of 15 pts
72.5of 100 73% 72.5 of 100 pts
AIDS Healthcare Foundation T8 petai
Experience 10% 8.80f 10 8.8% 8.8 of 10 pts
Project Focus 20% 16 of 20 16% 16 of 20 pts
Resources 20% 15.8 of 20 15.8% 15.8 of 20 pts
Outcomes 15% 120f 15 12% 12 of 15 pts
Cost and Timeframe 20% 19.50f 20 19.5% 19.5 of 20 pts
Small Business Enterprise 15% 0of 15 0% 0 of 15 pts
72.1 of 100 72% 72.1 of 100 pts
Southern Black Policy and Advocacy Network T8 petai
Experience 10% 7.60f 10 7.6% 7.6 of 10 pts
Project Focus 20% 17.4 of 20 17.4% 17.4 of 20 pts
Resources 20% 14.6 of 20 14.6% 14.6 of 20 pts
Outcomes 15% 12.22 0of 15 12.22% 12.22 of 15 pts
Cost and Timeframe 20% 20 0f 20 20% 20 of 20 pts
Small Business Enterprise 15% 00of 15 0% 0of 15 pts
71.82 of 100 72% 71.82 of 100 pts
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Abounding Prosperity

Experience 10% 8.10f 10
Project Focus 20% 17.30f 20
Resources 20% 14.9 of 20
Outcomes 15% 10.30f 15
Cost and Timeframe 20% 18.40f 20
Small Business Enterprise 15% 0of 15
69 of 100

Center for Health Empowerment

Experience 10% 6.50f 10
Project Focus 20% 12.28 of 20
Resources 20% 10.94 of 20
Outcomes 15% 8.520f 15
Cost and Timeframe 20% 14.4 of 20
Small Business Enterprise 15% 0of 15
52.64 of 100
(2]
Name User Name
Ellen Kitchell Ellen.Kitchell@UTSouthwestern.edu
Rosa Rodriguez Rosa.Rodriguez@dallascounty.org
Susana Lazarte Susana.Lazarte@UTSouthwestern.edu
Auntjuan Wiley a.wiley@aidswalksouthdallas.com1
Dwight Harry dharry@aidsdallas.org
Ganesh Shivaramaiyer ganesh.shivaramaiyer@dallascounty.org
Helen King helen.king@utsouthwestern.edu
(2]
Experience w4
Project Focus w8
Resources 5
Outcomes =&
Cost and Timeframe =&
Small Business Enterprise =8
Total Weight

https://www.bidsync.com/DPX

8.1%
17.3%
14.9%
10.3%
18.4%

0%

69%

6.5%
12.28%
10.94%

8.52%
14.4%
0%
53%

10%

20%

20%

15%

20%

15%

100%

B 1 petai
8.1 of 10 pts
17.3 of 20 pts
14.9 of 20 pts
10.3 of 15 pts
18.4 of 20 pts
0 of 15 pts
69 of 100 pts

B 1 petai

6.5 of 10 pts

12.28 of 20 pts

10.94 of 20 pts

8.52 of 15 pts

14.4 of 20 pts

0of 15 pts

52.64 of 100 pts
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